
MENS 140.0 RESULTS

Mens 140.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Koen  McMullen Hiawatha High School 140.0 265.0

2 Scott Roloff JCN 139.6 185.0

3 Dominick Schnider Royal Valley 138.0 180.0

4 Austin Gaskell Horton Chargers 139.3 180.0

5 Micah  Robidou Riverside Cyclones 140.0 170.0

6 Alexander Easterday JCN 139.0 155.0

7 Miles Jeffrey JCN 138.5 125.0

8 Devyn Montgomery Jackson Heights High School 139.8 0.0

Mens 140.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Koen  McMullen Hiawatha High School 140.0 305.0

2 Dominick Schnider Royal Valley 138.0 295.0

3 Micah  Robidou Riverside Cyclones 140.0 275.0

4 Alexander Easterday JCN 139.0 270.0

5 Austin Gaskell Horton Chargers 139.3 255.0

6 Scott Roloff JCN 139.6 235.0

7 Miles Jeffrey JCN 138.5 0.0

8 Devyn Montgomery Jackson Heights High School 139.8 0.0

Mens 140.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Dominick Schnider Royal Valley 138.0 225.0

2 Austin Gaskell Horton Chargers 139.3 190.0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 Micah  Robidou Riverside Cyclones 140.0 180.0

4 Koen  McMullen Hiawatha High School 140.0 175.0

5 Alexander Easterday JCN 139.0 165.0

6 Scott Roloff JCN 139.6 145.0

7 Miles Jeffrey JCN 138.5 135.0

8 Devyn Montgomery Jackson Heights High School 139.8 0.0

Mens 140.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Koen  McMullen Hiawatha High School 140.0 745.0 10

2 Dominick Schnider Royal Valley 138.0 700.0 8

3 Austin Gaskell Horton Chargers 139.3 625.0 6

4 Micah  Robidou Riverside Cyclones 140.0 625.0 4

5 Alexander Easterday JCN 139.0 590.0 2

6 Scott Roloff JCN 139.6 565.0 1

7 Miles Jeffrey JCN 138.5 260.0 0

8 Devyn Montgomery Jackson Heights High School 139.8 0.0 0

Mens 140.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

5 Koen  McMullen Hiawatha High School 140.0 5.321

9 Dominick Schnider Royal Valley 138.0 5.072

16 Austin Gaskell Horton Chargers 139.3 4.487

18 Micah  Robidou Riverside Cyclones 140.0 4.464

22 Alexander Easterday JCN 139.0 4.245

26 Scott Roloff JCN 139.6 4.047

51 Miles Jeffrey JCN 138.5 1.877

53 Devyn Montgomery Jackson Heights High School 139.8 0.0


